04/16/24 11:25:38

Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction
- Dufferin Street

Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 135:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

0029

Title

Theatrical Painting Over 6 Feet Tall

Laura Fiume Lithograph Cat And Dog On Sofa
Lithograph With Elephants By R.V. Stanley
Signed Native Lithograph By Joanne George
Signed And Numbered Lithograph By Valiunas
Terrence Andrews Bird Lithograph Cardina
Terrence Andrews Bird Lithograph Finches
Lloyd Wilson Bird Lithograph Cardinal

Original Jimini Prod Nixon The One Election
Poster

Lot Of 3 Penn Prints Indian Chiefs 1965
Ernest Walbourn Engraving With Cattle
Currier And Ives America Colour Plates Book
Golden Leaves From Canada Past 1967 Book

Lot Of 2 Old Quebec City Lithographs By
Gagne

Antique Engraving War Of Crimea 1854

Large Oil Painting On Board Winter River
Scene

Lot Of 2 Victorian Engravings L ove Scenes
Royal Albert Tranquility Pattern

Royal Albert Silver Birch Lot

Royal Doulton Hampton Court Lot
Royal Doulton Winthrop China Lot
Royal Doulton Princeton China Lot
Royal Albert Concerto China Plate Lot
Vintage Walt Disney VHS Tapes Lot
Royal Albert Ermine China Lot
Vintage Jewellery Lot

Vintage Ronson Lighter Boxed Set

Vintage Canadian Pacific Railways Plated
Server

Vintage Barware And Glassware Lot

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 20 9:45pm ET

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0051

0052
0053

0054

0055
0056
0057

Title

Oneida Evening Star 78 Pieces Silverplated
Antique Mgjolica Crab And Shell Plate
Majolica 3D Lobster Wall Plague

Antique Flow Blue Plate With Floral Scrolls
Oneida Silverplated Silver Flower For 12
Vintage 1950 And 1960 Aviation Magazines
Vintage 1970s Aviation Magazines British

3 Decades Of Vintage British Aviation
Magazines

Vintage Aviation Magazines Canada USA
Mash 4077 DVD Sets Season 1 To 11

DVD Science Fiction Sets Factory Sealed
Assorted Star Trek DVD Lot With Magazines
Lot Of Assorted DVD Set Most Still Sealed
Lot Of Reel To Reel Music Tapes

Assorted Lot Of Glass Lampshades
Assorted Lot Of French Ivory Vanity Items
Blue And White Porcelain Steak Knives Set
Set Of 12 Griffiths Milk Glass Spice Jars
Assorted England Porcelain Lot

Assorted Silverplate

Framed Print Buffalo Hunter By Frederic
Remington

Framed Print Uxbridge CNR Station By
Ferguson

Green And White Spatter Enamel Ware

Large Louis Jambor Framed Lithograph His
L etter

Lot Of English Cottage Ware By Price Bros As
Is

English Torquay Motto Ware
Toleware And Antique Candle Mold
Pair Of Antique India Clubs



Lot

0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Wood Accent Pieces

Antique Brass Umbrella Stand

Lot Of Vintage Sports Jerseys And Jacket
Grouping Of Pottery Pieces

Pair Of Bali Or Javanese Marionette Puppets
Western Style Tan Coloured Leather Chaps
Black And Red L eather Chaps

Lot Of Cornflower Glass

Vintage Viking EU1 4516 Tube Radio Working
12 Pieces Of Art Glass

Dragon And Eagle Fantasy Wood Staff

Giant Sized The Rock Toy Doll WWE

11 Pieces Of Metal Ware Mostly Pewter
Vintage Silk Kimonos

Scandinavian Rug And Runners

Assorted Silverplated Spoons Forks Plus

Salt And Pepper Shakers

Assorted Vintage Lamps

Assorted Military Hats

Large Lot Of Head Scarves Plus

Technics Stereo System

Pair Of Antique Silhouette Frames

Sterling Silver Case And Mini Compact
Vintage Beveled Wall Mirror

Vintage Tall Plastic Doll

Lot Of Autographs Skelton Brosnan Montalban
2 Coleman Lanterns

Vintage 1920s Electrolux Vacuum Cleaner Kit

2/2

04/16/24 11:25:38



