## **Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction**- **Dufferin Street**

Auction Opens: Thu, Apr 13 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 20 9:45pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Theatrical Painting Over 6 Feet Tall	0030	Oneida Evening Star 78 Pieces Silverplated
0002	Laura Fiume Lithograph Cat And Dog On Sofa	0031	Antique Majolica Crab And Shell Plate
0003	Lithograph With Elephants By R.V. Stanley	0032	Majolica 3D Lobster Wall Plaque
0004	Signed Native Lithograph By Joanne George	0033	Antique Flow Blue Plate With Floral Scrolls
0005	Signed And Numbered Lithograph By Valiunas	0034	Oneida Silverplated Silver Flower For 12
0006	Terrence Andrews Bird Lithograph Cardinal	0035	Vintage 1950 And 1960 Aviation Magazines
0007	Terrence Andrews Bird Lithograph Finches	0036	Vintage 1970s Aviation Magazines British
0008	Lloyd Wilson Bird Lithograph Cardinal	0037	3 Decades Of Vintage British Aviation
0009	Original Jimini Prod Nixon The One Election	0000	Magazines
0010	Poster		Vintage Aviation Magazines Canada USA
	Lot Of 3 Penn Prints Indian Chiefs 1965		Mash 4077 DVD Sets Season 1 To 11
	Ernest Walbourn Engraving With Cattle		DVD Science Fiction Sets Factory Sealed
	Currier And Ives America Colour Plates Book		Assorted Star Trek DVD Lot With Magazines
	Golden Leaves From Canada Past 1967 Book		Lot Of Assorted DVD Set Most Still Sealed
0014	Lot Of 2 Old Quebec City Lithographs By Gagne		Lot Of Reel To Reel Music Tapes
0015	Antique Engraving War Of Crimea 1854		Assorted Lot Of Glass Lampshades
	Large Oil Painting On Board Winter River		Assorted Lot Of French Ivory Vanity Items Blue And White Porcelain Steak Knives Set
	Scene		
0017	Lot Of 2 Victorian Engravings Love Scenes		Set Of 12 Griffiths Milk Glass Spice Jars Assorted England Porcelain Lot
0018	Royal Albert Tranquility Pattern		Assorted Eligiand Forcelain Lot Assorted Silverplate
0019	Royal Albert Silver Birch Lot		Framed Print Buffalo Hunter By Frederic
0020	Royal Doulton Hampton Court Lot	0030	Remington
0021	Royal Doulton Winthrop China Lot	0051	Framed Print Uxbridge CNR Station By
0022	Royal Doulton Princeton China Lot		Ferguson
0023	Royal Albert Concerto China Plate Lot	0052	Green And White Spatter Enamel Ware
0024	Vintage Walt Disney VHS Tapes Lot	0053	Large Louis Jambor Framed Lithograph His
0025	Royal Albert Ermine China Lot	0054	Letter
0026	Vintage Jewellery Lot	0054	Lot Of English Cottage Ware By Price Bros As Is
0027	Vintage Ronson Lighter Boxed Set	0055	English Torquay Motto Ware
0028	Vintage Canadian Pacific Railways Plated	0056	
0029	Server Vintage Barware And Glassware Lot		Pair Of Antique India Clubs

Lot	Title
0058	Wood Accent Pieces
0059	Antique Brass Umbrella Stand
0060	Lot Of Vintage Sports Jerseys And Jacket
0061	Grouping Of Pottery Pieces
0062	Pair Of Bali Or Javanese Marionette Puppets
0063	Western Style Tan Coloured Leather Chaps
0064	Black And Red Leather Chaps
0065	Lot Of Cornflower Glass
0066	Vintage Viking EU1 4516 Tube Radio Working
0067	12 Pieces Of Art Glass
0068	Dragon And Eagle Fantasy Wood Staff
0069	Giant Sized The Rock Toy Doll WWE
0070	11 Pieces Of Metal Ware Mostly Pewter
0071	Vintage Silk Kimonos
0072	Scandinavian Rug And Runners
0073	Assorted Silverplated Spoons Forks Plus
0074	Salt And Pepper Shakers
0075	Assorted Vintage Lamps
0076	Assorted Military Hats
0077	Large Lot Of Head Scarves Plus
0078	Technics Stereo System
0079	Pair Of Antique Silhouette Frames
0080	Sterling Silver Case And Mini Compact
0081	Vintage Beveled Wall Mirror
0082	Vintage Tall Plastic Doll
0083	Lot Of Autographs Skelton Brosnan Montalban
0084	2 Coleman Lanterns

**0085** Vintage 1920s Electrolux Vacuum Cleaner Kit

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com